## **BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No:DH00332

2022CPT.08.14.20832

County:Hoke and Scotland

Asphalt Surface Treatment

Bid Opening Date: 11/23/2021 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO. ITEM QUANTITY UNITS			Whitehurst Paving Company UNIT PRICE AMOUNT BID		
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$55,750.00	\$55,750.00
2	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	475,679.00	SY	\$1.26	\$599,355.54
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	32,781.00	SY	\$0.56	\$18,357.36
4	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	235,234.00	GAL	\$2.26	\$531,628.84
5	VACUUM TRUCK	24.00	WKS	\$500.00	\$12,000.00
6	BLOTTING SAND	50.00	TON	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
7	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	4,711.00	SF	\$7.00	\$32,977.00
8	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$26,275.00	\$26,275.00

\$1,277,593.74

Bid\_Tab Page 1 of 1